
Course Date Time
Block / Units to 

be Covered
Name of Counsellor

MVP-001 Tuesday, 5 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 1 Dr. Prem Chandra

" Saturday, 9 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 2 - do -

" Tuesday, 12 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 3 - do -

" Thursday, 14 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

" Saturday, 16 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

MVPI-001 Tuesday, 19 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 1 Dr. Enespa

" Saturday, 23 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 2 - do -

" Tuesday, 26 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 3 - do -

MVP-002 Saturday, 30 September, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 1 Dr. Prem Chandra

" Tuesday, 3 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 2 - do -

" Thursday, 5 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 3 - do -

" Saturday, 7 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

(Students enrolled from January, 2023)
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" Saturday, 7 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

" Tuesday, 10 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

MVP-003 Thursday, 12 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 1 Dr. Enespa

" Saturday, 14 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 2 - do -

" Tuesday, 17 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 3 - do -

" Thursday, 19 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

" Saturday, 21 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

MVP-004 Wednesday, 25 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 1 Dr. Prem Chandra

" Saturday, 28 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 2 - do -

" Tuesday, 31 October, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 3 - do -

" Thursday, 2 November, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 4 - do -

" Saturday, 4 November, 2023 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm Block - 5 - do -
1.  Bring your Identity Card and course material with you.

2.  You WILL NOT BE ALLOWED in the counselling without Identity Card.

3. If the attendance in Theory Counselling is 0, the Counselling will be suspended  automatically and will resume only after the 

.   written request of the students. 

4. Any change in the counselling dates is strictly prohibited.

.   the Asstt. Coordinator.

5. Counsellors please attach the photocopy of the counselling schedule alongwith the remuneration bill and hand it over to 

(Arvind Sharma)

Asstt. Coordinator


